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Hassas kesme presi -mekanik-

Brand: FEINTOOL
Model: GKP 160
YoM, approx.: overhauled
Reconditioned: 2023
Controls:

PRES-KONSTRUKSiYON
drive system: knuckle-joint

Ana Piston
Toplam-nominal gig:
Strok (kurs):

Vurus sayisi maksimum:

Karsilik Tutucu
Gulg:
Strok (kurs):

V-Ring
Glg:
Strok (kurs):

Kalip Baglama Alani
Alt Baglama Alani - Genigligi:
Alt Baglama Alani - Derinligi:

Yukari Baglama Alani - Yiksekligi:

Yukari Baglama Alani - Derinligi:
Baglama yiksekligi maks.:

Kog Ayari:

distance between columns (H-
frame):

Pencere Aciklidi (Genislik):

ilerleme Unitesi

feeder type: roll feeder

Sac Genisligi maks.:

Sac Kalinhgi maks.:

(ilerleme (maks.):

Serit Boyu (min.):

pilot release system: evet
band lubrication system: evet

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

PC controller BECKHOFF

160 to
60 mm
70 /min

40 to
14 mm

50 to
10 mm

480 mm
520 mm
480 mm
520 mm
314 mm

80 mm

500 mm
220 mm

210 mm
6 mm
999.9 mm
2000 mm

Additional Information:

Complete refurbished fineblanking press:

* disassembly into individual parts

* findings of all components (crack test)

* overhaul of the drive

* overhaul of the guides

* overhaul of the impression cylinders

* overhaul of the clamping tables

* new hydraulic unit

* new pneumatics

With modernization:

* servo feeders

* central lubrication

* new brake/clutch unit

* PC control BECKHOFF with touch display

* safety control unit PILZ

* CE conformity

+ overhaul is offered including machine provided by
ProdEq.

+ optional customer requests can be integrated
+ pictures show a reference machine (work picture)

-> If you are interested or have any questions on our
services,
please do not hesitate to contact us!

ProdEq Trading GmbH

Marc Schénenberger

Reckholder 1, 9527 Niederhelfenschwil, Switzerland
+41 71948 70 60
marc.schoenenberger@prodeq.ch
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